FNR3015-1R0N2.32A 1.0±30% 0.039 2.32 2.35 150
FNR3015-1R2N2.21A 1.2±30% 0.04 2.21 1.95 110
FNR3015-1R5N2A 1.5±30% 0.05 2 1.7 100
FNR3015-1R8N1.75A 1.8±30% 0.05 1.75 1.7 92
FNR3015-2R2N1.6A 2.2±30% 0.06 1.6 1.6 86
FNR3015-3R3M1.32A 3.3±20% 0.08 1.32 1.36 68
FNR3015-3R6M1.28A 3.6±20% 0.105 1.28 1.2 59
FNR3015-4R7M1.1A 4.7±20% 0.125 1.1 1.09 46
FNR3015-5R1M1A 5.1±20% 0.133 1 1.05 49
FNR3015-6R2M1A 6.2±20% 0.195 1 0.86 46
FNR3015-6R8M0.85A 6.8±20% 0.2 0.85 0.85 39
FNR3015-100M0.72A 10±20% 0.25 0.72 0.77 41
FNR3015-120M0.7A 12±20% 0.32 0.7 0.68 32
FNR3015-150M0.66A 15±20% 0.35 0.66 0.65 30
FNR3015-180M0.56A 18±20% 0.43 0.56 0.59 23
FNR3015-220M0.52A 22±20% 0.46 0.52 0.57 23
FNR3015-330M0.44A 33±20% 0.82 0.44 0.43 20
FNR3015-470M0.35A 47±20% 1.25 0.35 0.35 14
A 3.00±0.20
B 3.00±0.20
C 1.70 max
D 1.20±0.3